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3 LITTLE BIRDS TREE CARE INC.

7TH AVENUE DISTRIBUTION

ACTIVE HEALING MASSAGE

ADVANCED EXTERIORS INC
AIRTECH LTD.

ALL ABOUT BLING

ALLSTATE INSURANCE

APPEALING TRAVEL

AS SEEN ON TV MARKETING

AXIOM ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS

279

273

237

280
218

137

213

209

234

281

BARRY MORISHITA, ALBERTA PARTY LEADER

BERT'S VACCUM

BIG M LINCOLN

BIG WEST ELECTRICAL
BRIGHTAN FINANCIAL STRATEGIES INC.

BROKERLINK INSURANCE

BROST DEVELOPMENTS INC.

BUDGET BLINDS OF MEDICINE HAT AND THE FOOTHILLS

152

128

283

210
206

105

258

138

CACTUS COATINGS LTD. / LINE-X  

CAMP HANDCRAFTED ICE CREAM

BILD MEDICINE HAT - BUILDING AND LAND DEVELOPMENT

CANADIAN MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION

CAP-IT MEDICINE HAT, GENUINE TRUCKWARE ™

CARING HEARTS AND DIRECT LINK

CHINOOK VILLAGE

282

254

203

200

284

261

271

# - A

B

C

LIST OF EXHIBITORSLIST OF EXHIBITORS



272

204

225

108

135
241

126

153

101

212

GOLDEN ARCHES ORTHOTICS & WELLNESS

H & R BLOCK

HALO AIR AMBULANCE

HIEBERT CABINETS AND FINE WOODWORK

HIGHWAY 3 TWINNING DEVELOPMENT
INTEGROUS ROOFING AND EXTERIORS

INTERLOCK METAL ROOFING

J & M ROOFING SERVICES

JASPER FINE HOMES INC.

JUST BE TC - PERSONAL LEADERSHIP TRAINERS

CACTUS COATINGS LTD. / LINE-X  

CAMP HANDCRAFTED ICE CREAM

BILD MEDICINE HAT - BUILDING AND LAND DEVELOPMENT

CANADIAN MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION

CAP-IT MEDICINE HAT, GENUINE TRUCKWARE ™

CARING HEARTS AND DIRECT LINK

CHINOOK VILLAGE

282

254

203

200

284

261

271

CITY OF MEDICINE HAT

CITY OF MEDICINE HAT

CITY OF MEDICINE HAT

CITY OF MEDICINE HAT

CLASSIC CUTLERY

COULEE RIDGE DEVELOPMENT INC.

COWBOY'S CAVIAR BEEF JERKY

CULLIGAN WATER
CUSTOM DIGITAL SIGNAGE INC. & CHUCK'S ELECTRICAL

CUTCO CUTLERY

THE CYCLE PATH

267/268

275B

266

265

205

273

248

262
236

100

274

DAVID KENNY CONSTRUCTION

EAGLE BUTTE OBSERVATORY
ECONOSHIELD WINDOWS AND DOORS

ENVIRONMENTAL 360 SOLUTIONS

F45 TRAINING / SUPPLEMENT KING

FACTORY BLIND OUTLET

FIRE DRAGON TAEKWONDO

FIREROCK LANDSCAPING

FLAMAN SALES

102

133
292

226

120

116

250

255

259

D - F

G - J



228

227

223

230

155

289

122

291A

134

141

219

256

125

LACEY HOMES

LEAFFILTER GUTTER PROTECTION

LMT LANDSCAPING LTD

MAXWELL NETWORK REALTY

MEDICINE HAT COLLEGE

MEDICINE HAT EXHIBITION & STAMPEDE

MICHELLE O'BRIEN TPI - TRAVEL PROFESSIONALS INTERNATIONAL

MINT SMARTWASH

MLA DREW BARNES

NEW DESIGN FENCING INC.

OCTAL7 INC.

ORANGETHEORY FITNESS

ORION LIGHTS

146

288

231

244

232

107
149

242

106

147

148

150

294

257
224

124

112

214

290

PAMPERED CHEF

PATTISON MEDIA

PEPPER'S PROGRASS SERVICES

PRAIRIE WEATHERPROOFING INC

PREMIUM COMFORT LTD.

PRESTIGE WINDOWS
RAE COR ENTERPRISES LTD.

RAM EXTERIORS INC.

REDFERN ENT LTD

REDFERN ENT LTD

REDFERN ENT LTD

REDFERN ENT LTD

REDFERN ENT LTD

REDI ENTERPRISES
REMCON BUILDERS LTD.

RITE-WAY FENCING

ROGERS COMMUNICATIONS

ROOT CELLAR FOOD & WELLNESS HUB

ROYAL LEPAGE COMMUNITY REALTY

272

204

225

108

135
241

126

153

101

212

GOLDEN ARCHES ORTHOTICS & WELLNESS

H & R BLOCK

HALO AIR AMBULANCE

HIEBERT CABINETS AND FINE WOODWORK

HIGHWAY 3 TWINNING DEVELOPMENT
INTEGROUS ROOFING AND EXTERIORS

INTERLOCK METAL ROOFING

J & M ROOFING SERVICES

JASPER FINE HOMES INC.

JUST BE TC - PERSONAL LEADERSHIP TRAINERS
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114

269

121

239

202

131

277

245
201

143

211

240

113

103

132

SAFETY BUZZ CAMPUS

SANATEC ENVIRONMENTAL

SB ROOFING & EXTERIORS LTD

SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL INC

SMYLES MOBILE DENTAL HYGIENE

SOLID STATE RUBBER PAVING

SOUL SISTERS APPAREL 

SOUTH COUNTRY CO-OP / AGRO CENTRE
SOUTH EAST ALBERTA WATERSHED ALLIANCE - SEAWA

SOUTHERN LIGHTS

SOUTHLAND PEST CONTROL

SPARTAN KITCHEN PRODUCTS

SUNVIEW SOLARIUMS

SUPERDIPS

SWEET PAISLEY CLOTHING COMPANY

276B

229

123

275A

103

293

119

220

208

140

285

207

145

157

264

TECHNO METAL POST

TELUS

TELUS

TERRALTA

THENTIX AND URAD

EAGLES NEST RANCH

SCREW YOU CRIBBAGE

TRUE GRITT FENCING

TRUE NORTH K9 COMPOUND / MELIORA SERVICE DOGS

TUPPERWARE

UFA

VOXXLIFE

WALKER'S WATER SYSTEMS

WILDROSE PARTY

YMCA OF MEDICINE HAT

S

T - Z



GYPSY GIRL PIZZA

FRESH SQUEEZE LEMONADE

SWIRLS ICECREAM

THANK YOU TO OUR

SPONSORSSPONSORS

FOOD TRUCKSFOOD TRUCKS



THANK YOU!THANK YOU!
FOR ATTENDING THE 2022

@MEDHATCHAMBER

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

DOOR PRIZES!DOOR PRIZES!


